ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8134
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8134-E-4-8598 UMME AIMAN
8134-E-4-8599  USHNA AMJAD
8134-E-4-8600  ZARA ASIM

8134-E-6-8601
8134-E-6-8602
8134-E-6-8603
8134-E-6-8604
8134-E-6-8605
8134-E-6-8606
8134-E-7-8607
8134-E-7-8608
8134-E-7-8609
8134-E-7-8610
8134-E-7-8611
8134-E-7-8612
8134-E-7-8613
8134-E-7-8639

AABISH FATIMA
ABEERA EJAZ
MEERAB SALMAN
SHAHZIL SHAFIQUE
SHAZBIRA SHEIKH
FATIMA REHAN
BUSHRA ALI AKBAR
ALISHA FATIMA
SHUMAIMA ZAHID
SANIA GUL

EQAAN YASEEN
AREEJ FATIMA

ANOOSH KHURSHEED

FATIMA KHAN

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
AMIAD ALI

ASIM MEHMOOD
TAYYAB MUMTAZ MIR
EJAZ MUNAWAR
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
SHAFIQ-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
REHAN HIDAYAT

ALI AKBAR

S.HAMMAD RAZA
ZAHID NAZAR

SYED IRFAN HAIDER ZAIDI
M. YASEEN

SAJID WAHEED SARWAR
M. KHURSHEED

FARID UD DIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

CANTT PUBLIC GIRLS SCHOOL (CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS)
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75
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75
90
90
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90
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72
67
47
79
70
74
70
74
82
62
62
42
82
30
76
62
62
TOTAL

96.00%
89.33%
62.67%
87.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
68.89%
68.89%
46.67%
91.11%
33.33%
84.44%
68.89%
68.89%
17
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